Beginner Race

Place Bib
1 116
2 356
3 288
4 108
5 995
6 107
7 110
8 109
9 111
10 699
11 101
12 106
13 287
14 114
15 112
16 113

Name

BRADFORD, Blair
WILNER, Kari
SWINFORD, Bill
MICHALEWIZC, Joe
PAYNE, Gabriel
MICHALEWICZ, Amy
MONK, Wyatt
MONK, Jeremy
CRIST, Jim
DELAWARE, Kate
SPURGEON, Nicole
FLOYD, Hannah
MARTINEZ, Stephanie
HAITHCOCK, Carly
HUGHEY, Jodee
TINGLE, Kristie

Intermediate MTB

Name

LIDDLE, Stacy
LITSA, Amalia
HUGHEY, Jodee
WAUTERS, Lisa

CARROL, Joel
WEATHERLY, Ben
CARVER, Justin
MANUEL, Rob
FORT, Kevin
VOGT, Peter
PETERSON, Phillip
PEW, Corey
BARRERA, Carlos
PAYNE, Dustin
MARTIN, Doug
ARNOLD, Tyler
Phenom Dude

Bib
Place  Women
1 365
2 117
3 112
4 122
Place Men
1 289
2 953
3 215
4 118
5 943
6 125
7 120
8 286
9 940
10 921
11 121
12 115
13 395
14 123

MARTIN, Austin

Dirt Derby 11/7/17 Results

Team name

TRG

Bicycle Sport Shop
Bicycle Sport Shop
Bicycle Sport Shop
Bicycle Sport Shop
Bicycle Sport Shop

Team Snacks

Bicycle Sport Shop

Team name

MOD Cycling
MOD Cycling

Team Snacks

YEAH!

Cycle Progression
YEAH!

TFY

YEAH!

Phenom

Mafia Racing
Bat City Cycling
Embros
Phenom

Bat City Cycling

Category Time

CcCX 18:28.2
CcCX 22:175
CCX 22:24.9

Masters CX 23:28.3
ccCX -1lap
Masters CX -1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps

Category Time
25:17.6
26:20.5
30:23.4
-1lap

[eeiveivelilve)

24:34.9
25:00.3
25:04.0
25:10.6
26:04.8
28:22.4
29:18.2
31:02.3
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps
-4 laps
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Tom Mahnke Realty Intermediate CX

Bib  Name Team name
Place  Women
1 292 SEABORNE, Susan Team Snacks
2 356  WILNER, Kari Bicycle Sport Shop
3 375 WIPFF, Samantha Phenom
4 368 LIDDLE, Stacy Mod Cycling
5 124 RAY, Ellen Team Snacks
6 107 MICHALEWICZ, Amy Bicycle Sport Shop
7 333 ALEXANDER, Jessica Team Snacks
8 366 REITER, Ellie Team Snacks
Place Men
1 967 CROSS, Anthony Phenom
2 965 PETERSON, Austin Brazen Dropouts
3 126 RODEMACHER, Kyle Valhalla
4 128 ALBORNOZ, Alejandro Monkey Wrench Racing
5 383 NEWTON, Christian ATC Racing
6 988 CANTRELL, Gavin
7 393  SCHMIDT, Karl Freds United
8 116 BRADFORD, Blair TRG
9 377 GORDON, David Phenom
10 494  WALO, Corey Phenom
11 119  COLVIN, Vince Chumba USA
12 329 LOBKOVSKY, Roman Ruckus Racing Project
13 373 HAMMOND, John Violet Crown
14 940 BARRERA, Carlos
15 491 BROMLEY, Colin Phenom
16 489 BOND, Oliver Violet Crown
17 353 ROZELLE, Trey Groupo Fiasco
18 381 SHEETZ, Nathan Ruckus Racing Project
19 921 PAYNE, Dustin Mafia Racing
20 888 MAHNKE, Tom Tom Mahnke Realty
21 372 a
22 995 PAYNE, Gabriel Bicycle Sport Shop
23 999 BURROS, Caden T$A
24 127 MECKLE, Darrion Monkey Wrench
25 973 GREENWALD, Alex  Phenom

Category Time
29:52.7
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
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25:22.3
25:31.9
25:37.0
25:43.9
25:50.7
26:33.7
26:54.9
27:09.3
27:39.9
27:40.5
27:58.4
28:16.6
28:45.9
30:11.5
-1lap

-1lap

-1lap

-1lap

-1lap

-1lap

-1lap

-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps
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Lap 5



Austin Tri Cyclist Open Race

Bib  Name
Place  Women CX
1 375 WIPFF, Samantha
2 131  ULUG, Nikki
Place Men CX
1 128 ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
2 383 NEWTON, Christian
3 965 PETERSON, Austin
4 988 CANTRELL, Gavin
5 126 RODEMACHER, Kyle
6 393  SCHMIDT, Karl
7 329 LOBKOVSKY, Roman
8 973 GREENWALD, Alex
9 127 MECKLE, Darrion
10 104  AMIN, Aaron
Place Men MTB
1 338 WEEKS, Ryan
2 347  ZAPPAROLLI, Odecio
3 953 WEATHERLY, Ben
4 130 PELLERIN, Adam
5 289 CARROL, Joel
6 397 SAYERS, Andrew
7 943  FORT, Kevin
8 132  MARTIN, Ryan
9 133 MAHONEY, Dale
10 215 CARVER, Justin
11 129  SHELLY, Keith
12 120 PETERSON, Phillip
13 286 PEW, Corey
Place Relay
1 Susan/Corey
2 Anthony/Peter
3 Morgan/Lisa
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Team name

Phenom
Phenom

Monkey Wrench Racing

ATC Racing
Brazen Dropouts

Valhalla
Freds United

Ruckus Racing Project

Phenom
Monkey Wrench
Phenom

Dallas Racing

Cycle Progression
Monkey Wrench
YEAH!

Monkey Wrench
YEAH!

Cycle Progression
Boneshaker
YEAH!

Team Karl

Snacks/Phenom
Phenom/Phenom
MOD/Snacks
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PICKL

Category

MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
SS MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB

Time

37:54.3
-1lap

33:03.0
34:15.5
34:52.1
35:00.9
36:58.0
37:17.2
-2 laps
-1lap

-1lap

-5 laps

33:36.1
33:37.8
33:41.1
36:00.1
36:00.9
36:22.7
36:31.1
37:06.7
37:11.2
38:03.0
-1lap

-1lap

-1lap
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CHUMBA

CYCLES*USA

4:43.9
4:36.3
4:45.6
5:08.6
4:04.4
5:03.0
5:01.6
5:18.8
5:13.3
5:24.1
5:22.3
6:01.7
6:16.3

4:35.7
4:42.6
4:40.9
4:54.3

4:57.2
5:07.9
4:58.3
5:11.5
5:54.6
5:41.8
6:07.1
6:21.0

4:48.8
4:51.9
4:47.8
5:07.8
5:02.2
5:07.1
5:00.6
5:02.1
5:16.4
5:02.2
5:18.4
5:52.6
6:27.5

4:26.3
4:22.9
4:27.6
4:59.4

4:54.8
4:55.7
4:50.3
5:22.8
5:44.4

Lap 8



